
Outdoor Foosball Tables
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Steel Outdoor Foosball Tables   (59.6” Long x 51.5” Wide x 36.6 High)

Wood Outdoor Foosball Tables 

59.6L x 51.5W x 36.6H  --  Steel with cataphoretic coating process and polyester paint. HPL playing field. Cast aluminum players.

59.5L x 51W x 36H  --  Steel with cataphoretic coating process and polyester paint. Iroko wood legs. HPL playing field & cast aluminum players.

Creme White Navy BlueTerracotta Ochre Yellow

RS4 Wood Outdoor Foosball Tables 
59.5L x 51W x 36H  --  Steel w/ cataphoretic coating process & Iroko wood legs. HPL playing field & cast aluminum players. FULLY DISASSEMBLED

Black Only

Max Outdoor Foosball
108L x 51W x 36H  --  Steel w/ cataphoretic coating process & Iroko wood legs. HPL playing field & cast aluminum players.



Outdoor Ping Pong Tables
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Folding Outdoor Ping Pong Tables
108L x 72W x 30.5H  --   --  Steel with cataphoretic coating process and polyester paint. Iroko wood legs. HPL playing surface.

Stationary Outdoor Ping Pong Tables 
108L x 60W x 30H  --   --  Steel with cataphoretic coating process and polyester paint. Iroko wood legs. HPL playing surface.

Standard Outdoor Ping Pong Tables 
Steel with cataphoretic coating process and polyester paint. Iroko wood legs. HPL playing surface. 
Standard: 108L x 60W x 30H     Medium: 89L x 47W x 30h
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CHOOSE YOUR SIZE

RAL 9005

RAL 9016

1 CHOOSE THE POOL TABLE SIZE:

1

STANDARD DIAGONAL COMES 
WITH IROKO WOODEN LEGS

7ft

7 FEET

8 FEET

CHOOSE YOUR STRUCTURE 
COLOR

2

BLACK

GREY

NATURAL

CHOOSE YOUR CLOTH 
COLOR

3
PLAYING AREA
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224x112 cm
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IROKO LEGS

$15,800$14,700

Diagonal Outdoor Pool Table



Custom Ping Pong Table Guide

•	 Jack Game Room offers an extensive line of 
fully custom ping pong tables

•	 Choose from many customization options:

•	 Table style & size
•	 Playing top material & color
•	 Frame color
•	 Leg material & color
•	 Accessory drawer & net
•	 Power ports
•	 And more!

•	 Delivery in 6-10 weeks

•	 Review all available options in this PDF and 
then contact us for further information or to 
place your order:

     206.237.7733 or info@jackgameroom.com



FIXED-LEG TABLE STANDARD OPTIONS

CHOOSE THE SIZE

INDOOR & OUTDOOR
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180- SMALL

Standard 220-Medium 180-Small
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HTP

INDOOR WOOD 

BLACK

WHITE

WALNUT

OAK

HPL Top

Wooden  top

Sizes

This basic customization is at no 
additional cost. 

CHOOSE THE FRAME

CHOOSE THE TOP



TOP
HPL TOP

Tell us your colour preferences and we 
will look for the one that best suits from 
the available options.

- STANDARD + MEDIUM (220 CM) TABLES

- SMALL (180 CM) TABLE

PRINTED VINYL TOP

Choose the pattern, picture or specific
colour that you want:

- STANDARD + MEDIUM (220 CM) TABLES

- SMALL (180 CM) TABLE

             Include your logo (vinyl) in the
         field:
· 50 cm lenght (aprox.):

· 20 cm lenght (aprox.):

FRAME
Choose the RAL colour that you want.

· STANDARD + MEDIUM (220 cm) TABLES

· SMALL (180 cm) TABLE

Vinyl top customization examples:

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

1

2

3

4

1.2 1.3

1
1.1

1.3

1.2

Structure customization example:

5

$680

$500

$1,100

$260

$150

$95

$350

2

3

4

5

$1,500

$850

$680

$450
LEGS
Paint the wood in another color.

Change to walnut or oak wood.

DRAWER
Pink, white or black color don’t have extra 
cost. Any other color:

NET
Pink, white or black colour are at no 
additional cost. 
Any other color:

$470

2

- Dvtupnfs!nvtu!qspwjef!bmm!jnbhft0mphpt!jo b!
wfdupsj{fe!gpsnbu!)/bj!ps!/fqt*/
- Dvtupnfs!nvtu!ibwf!uif!bqqspqsjbufe!
bvuipsj{bujpo!pg!vtf!gps!uif!jnbhft0mphpt!
qspwjefe/
- Jack Game Room!xjmm!opu!cf!sftqpotjcmf!gps!
qfobmujft!efsjwfe!gspn!dpqzsjhiut/
- Mfbe!ujnf!gps!uijt!ljoe!pg!dvtupnj{fe!qjoh!qpoh!
ubcmft!jt!5!xfflt!gspn!psefs!dpogjsnbujpo/
- Bmm!qsjdft!bsf !USD
- Ubyft!boe!tijqqjoh not included.! 

FIXED-LEG TABLE CUSTOMIZATIONS



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

 Hole for your own data power installation. 

          Hole size: 30x10cm/11.8x3.94in
          (1 hole price)

          Desktop data power installed
          (1 unit price)

6 POWER

6.1

6.2

$450

$850

Power holes examples:6.1

Desktop data power:6.2

- Customer must provide all images/logos in
a vectorized format (.ai or .eps).
- Customer must have the appropriated 
authorization of use for the images/logos 
provided.
- Jack Game Room will not be responsible for 
penalties derived from copyrights.
- Lead time for this kind of customized ping pong 
tables is 4 weeks from order confirmation.
- All prices are USD
- Taxes and shipping not included.

Power examples:

FIXED-LEG TABLE POWER OPTIONS



ALL COLORS ARE FOR INDOOR & 
OUTDOOR USE

BLACK
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1 CHOOSE THE VERSION

      STATIONARY

      FOLDINGStationary

2 CHOOSE THE COLOR
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This basic customization is at no 
additional cost. 

FOLDING & STATIONARY TABLE 
STANDARD OPTIONS



2

3

STRUCTURE
Choose the RAL colour that you want.

LEGS
Choose the wood colour that you want.

NET
Pink, white or black colour are at no 
additional cost. Any other colour:

2

3

5

12

3

5

$420

$850

$660

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
- Customer must provide all images/logos in
a vectorized format (.ai or .eps).
- Customer must have the appropriated 
authorization of use for the images/logos 
provided.
- Jack Game room will not be responsible for 
penalties derived from copyrights.
- Lead time for this kind of customized ping pong 
tables is 6-8 weeks from order confirmation.
- All prices are USD.
- Taxes and shipping not included.

TOP
HPL TOP

Tell us your colour preferences and we 
will look for the one that best suits from 
the available options.

PRINTED VINYL TOP

Choose the pattern, picture or specific 
colour that you want: 

             Include your logo (vinyl) in the
         field:
· 50 cm lenght (aprox.):

· 20 cm lenght (aprox.):

1
1.1

1.3

1.2

$680

$260

$150

$1,500

Vinyl top customization examples:

1.2 1.3

FOLDING & STATIONARY TABLE 
CUSTOMIZATIONS



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

 Hole for your own data power installation. 

          Hole size: 30x10cm/11.8x3.94in
          (1 hole price)

          Desktop data power installed
          (1 unit price)

Ask for connection unit combinations and 
country socket availability.

POWER6

6.1

6.2

$450

$850

Power holes examples:6.1

Desktop data power:6.2

- Customer must provide all images/logos in
a vectorized format (.ai or .eps).
- Customer must have the appropriated 
authorization of use for the images/logos 
provided.
- Jack Game Room will not be responsible for 
penalties derived from copyrights.
- Lead time for this kind of customized ping pong 
tables is 6-8 weeks from order confirmation.
- All prices are USD.
- Taxes and shipping not included.

Power examples:

FOLDING & STATIONARY TABLE 
POWER OPTIONS



Custom Foosball Table Guide

• Jack Game Room offers an extensive line of
fully custom foosball tables

• Nearly endless customization options:

• Table style
• Chassis color
• Field color
• Team configuration
• Player gender, color & foot style
• Team jerseys, shorts & socks
• Custom field and uniform logos
• Chassis logos & signage

• Review all available options in this PDF and
then contact us for further information or to
place your order:

206.237.7733 or info@jackgameroom.com



BASIC TABLE CUSTOMIZATION
Find below all the steps for the table customization options:

CHOOSE YOUR VERSION 
CHOOSE YOUR COLOR

OUTDOOR

All RS#3 finishes are for indoor and outdoor 
use.

Choose if you want it for outdoor or indoor use.

INDOOR

INDOOR/OUTDOOR

INOX

INOX 

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9005

RAL 9016

RAL 9016

RAL 9016

RAL 5013

RAL 3020

RAL 3020

RAL 5012

RAL 6011

RAL 1021

All RS#3 WOOD versions are for indoor and 
outdoor use.

INDOOR/OUTDOOR

1 CHOOSE THE TABLE MODEL:

RS#3

1

2 CHOOSE THE FIELD COLOUR:

3 CHOOSE LINE-UP:

CHOOSE THE FIELD COLOR

CHOOSE TEAM LINE-UP

- 3-3-4: defenders / midfielders / forwards

- 2-5-3: defenders / midfielders / forwards

GREEN

BLACK

CREAM

3-3-4 2-5-3

RS#2

RS#3 WOOD

RAL 7035 (JUST INDOOR) 

RAL 3015

RAL 6011

RS#2

RS#3

RS#3 WOOD

2

3



PLAYERS 
CUSTOMIZATION 
INCLUDES:

CHOOSE PLAYERS CUSTOMIZATION:

Choose your kind of player: 

2 FEET 1 FOOT

Choose the gender: (girls only available with 2 feet):

ALL 
BOYS

ALL 
GIRLS

MIXED 
TEAMS

BOYS VS 
GIRLS

Choose the skin colour:

WHITE BLACK MIXED 
TEAMS

Choose your colour teams:

LOCAL 
TEAM SHIRT

SHORTS

SOCKS

VISITING 
TEAM SHIRT

SHORTS

SOCKS

If you want any team of any world league, we can customize it for you.

TYPE OF PLAYER: 
- 1 FOOT
- 2 FEET

GENDER:
- ALL BOYS (both teams)
- ALL GIRLS (both teams)
- BOYS AGAINST GIRLS
(1 team boys and 1 team girls)

- MIXED TEAMS
(6 boys and 6 girls per team)

SKIN COLOR
- ALL WHITE SKIN
- ALL BLACK SKIN
- MIXED TEAMS
(6 white skin and 6 black skin per team)

COLOR TEAMS:
- You can choose the color of the shirt, the 
shorts and socks

- You can choose if you want any team of any 
world league and we will paint it for you

BASIC RS# FOOTBALL TABLES 
CUSTOMIZATION PRICE:

Choose:

- Fields color
- Team line-up
- Players customization (two complete teams)

4

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

BASIC TABLE CUSTOMIZATION
Find below all the steps for the table customization options:

$220



SPECIAL TABLE CUSTOMIZATION
Find below all the table customization options:

RS#2
RS#2

RS#3

RS#3

RS#3 WOOD

STRUCTURE
Choose a different RAL color 
for the body and the legs.

Include your logo (vinyl) in 
the goal out sides. Maximum 
dimensions: 50x13 cm. Price 
per 1 vinyl.

FIELD
Include your logo (vinyl) in the middle 
of the field. Dimensions: 22,3 cm 
(diametre)

LEGS

RS#3 WOOD

PLAYERS
Include your logo and numbers on the 
players. 
(see all options in the next page).

2

1.1 1.2

3

4

1.1 1.2

2 4

1.1 1.2

2 4

$8501.1

1.2

1

2

4

$180

$150

STRUCTURE
Choose a different RAL colour 
for the body and the legs.

Include your logo (vinyl) in 
the goal out sides. Maximum 
dimensions: 50x13 cm. Price 
per 1 vinyl.

FIELD
Include your logo (vinyl) in the middle 
of the field. Dimensions: 22,3 cm 
(diametre)

PLAYERS
Include your logo and numbers on the 
players. 
(see all options in the next page).

$6801.1

1.2

1

2

4

$180

$150

STRUCTURE
Choose a different RAL colour 
for the body and the legs.

Include your logo (vinyl) in 
the goal out sides. Maximum 
dimensions: 50x13 cm. Price 
per 1 vinyl.

FIELD
Include your logo (vinyl) in the middle 
of the field. Dimensions: 22,3 cm 
(diametre)

1.1

1.2

1

2

$500

$180

$150

$650
3

PLAYERS
Include your logo and numbers on the 
players. 
(see all options in the next page).

4

Paint the wood in another color.

Change to walnut or oak wood. $1,250



  FRONT AREA - IMAGE

1 logo - 1 color 1 logo - 2 colors 1 logo multicolor

12 players - 1 team (all male) $300 $540 $840

12 players - 1 team (all female) $300 $540 $840

24 players - 2 teams (all male) $420 $720 $960

24 players - 2 teams (all female) $420 $720 $960

Each  player - different logo $220 $420 $780

BACK AREA - IMAGE

1 logo - 1 color 1 logo - 2 colors 1 logo multicolor

12 players - 1 team (mixed) $300 $540 $840

24 players - 2 teams (mixed) $420 $720 $960

Each  player - different logo $220 $420 $780

CUSTOMIZE YOUR PLAYERS

Find below logos and numbers’ customization 
(all by screen printing technique):

CHEST CUSTOMIZATION
Include a logo or an image (screen 
printing technique). 
Maximum dimensions: 15x15 cm

BACK CUSTOMIZATION
Include a logo or an image (screen 
printing technique).
Maximum dimensions: 15x10 cm.

Back numbers are made with vinyl 
and an extra varnish layer.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
- Customer must provide all images/logos in

a vectorized format (.ai or .eps).
-

-

Customer must have the appropriated 
authorization of use for the images/logos 
provided.
We will not be responsible for penalties 
derived from copyrights.

- Lead time for this kind of customized foot
ball tables is 4 weeks from order confirma-
tion.

- Each football table includes 11 players + 1
spare player per team (24 players in total).

- SCREEN PRINT is a printing tecnique that
gives a very good resolution over small
spaces.

- All prices are MAP in $.
- Taxes and shipping included.

4.1 4.2
4.1

4.2

4.1

4.2

BACK AREA - NUMBER

White or Black

12 players - 1 team $210

24 players - 2 teams $360

1 player $20

4.2



SOME TABLE AND PLAYER 
CUSTOMIZATIONS

FIELDS CUSTOMIZATION

BODY CUSTOMIZATION

PLAYERS CUSTOMIZATION
Front screen printing logos.

PLAYERS CUSTOMIZATION
Back screen printing numbers and 
names.

1

1

2

2

3

4

4

3




